
October 16, 2024

Natural History Museum of
Los Angeles County - Los Angeles, CASOUTHERN CALIFORNIA 2024



We are excited to welcome you to this year's Forum & Mixer, held in celebration of Supplier
Diversity Day and 2024 Construction Inclusion Week. Thank you for joining us for an inspiring

evening of collaboration, connection, and celebration at the iconic
Los Angeles Natural History Museum.

This event is designed to empower subcontractors with valuable insights and tools to
successfully engage with prime contractors. Together, we will explore new opportunities,

foster inclusion, and build lasting partnerships in the construction industry.foster inclusion, and build lasting partnerships in the construction industry.
Thank you for joining us - let's work together to create a more inclusive future!

Program Starts

Opening Remarks

Keynote Speaker: Greg Reed, DIRECTOR OF LADWP WATER ENGINEERING & TECHNICAL 
SERVICES

Panel Discussion

“This discussion will delve into the strategies and best practices General “This discussion will delve into the strategies and best practices General 
Contractors (GCs) use to connect Tier 1 contractors with lower-tier and 
emerging subcontractors. It will explore both the challenges and opportunities 
in fostering these partnerships, while highlighting successful case studies that 
demonstrate how to enhance collaboration and create more business 
opportunities for lower-tier subcontractors”

Registration & Check-In

Bar & Food Open

Museum Exhibit Hall Networking

5:30pm

6:15pm

7:oopm



ReedGREG

KEYNOTE SPEAKER

Greg Reed serves as the Director of LADWP Water Engineering & Technical Services. With a career 

dedicated to advancing equitable opportunities, Greg leads efforts to ensure LADWP's supply 

chain reflects the diverse communities it serves.

 Greg will share insights on the ongoing renovation of LADWP's headquarters and highlight 

LADWP’s commitment to fostering inclusion and economic development.



Moderator

As Manager of Diversity, Equity &amp; Inclusion at PCL Construction, Breana Weaver drives 
the DEI strategy for PCL’s $1 billion California Buildings District, encompassing supplier 
diversity, workforce development, and community engagement. She also serves as a 
strategic advisor for corporate-wide DEI initiatives. 

Anthony Lino Traci WATSON Jaun Garcia

Anthony began his career in construction 18 
years ago and has utilized his knowledge of 
mentoring and inclusivity to support his role at 
Sully-Miller Contracting as Pre-Construction

Manager. 

Traci Ramsey has over 22 years of experience in 
commercial and residential construction and real 
estate development. Her strategic leadership has been 
crucial in establishing Alameda Construction Services 

as a key industry player. 

Juan Garcia, born and raised in LA County, is a 
first-generation Mexican-American, the proud

son of Mexican immigrants Francisco and Maria. While son of Mexican immigrants Francisco and Maria. While 
he may not have been a scholar, his strong work ethic 
and deep-rooted family values fueled his ambition to 
one day own a business. His industry journey began in 
1997 with a role at a diamond blade manufacturer, 
eventually leading him to establish his own concrete 

sawing and demolition company. 



MEET THE GC’S



















ABC: Lisa Rockefeller, lrockefeller@abcsocal.net
 NAMC: Traci Watson, traci@alamedaconstruction.com
AGC: Yuhi Aizawa Combatti, combattiY@agc-ca.org

          Nasim Adeli, adelin@agc-ca.org
NAWIC: Yolanda Baber, ybaber@jgminc.com

BUILDOUT: Paul Pendergast, paul@pendergastconsultinggroup.com
VIB NETWORK: Rebecca Aguilera-Gardiner, rebecca@vibnetwork.orgVIB NETWORK: Rebecca Aguilera-Gardiner, rebecca@vibnetwork.org

Sydney Santiago, sydneyvib@gmail.com
MERRIWETHER & WILLIAMS: Rosa Osorio, rosa@imwis.com
UCON: Clay O'Neal, coneal@unitedcontractors.org
PACE: Andrew Barrera, abarrera@pacela.org

WBECWEST: Jaymee Lomax, jaymee@wbec-west.org

THANK YOU TO OUR PHOTOGRAPHER/VIDEOGRAPHER, DJ/PHOTOBOOTH

DIGITAL CONTENT GREATED BY

OUR EVENT PARTNERS
Thank YouTo

https://immensestrategy.com/about

